General Description
The MAX1308 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete 8-channel, 12-bit, data-acquisition system. The
MAX1308 EV system (MAX1308EVB16) consists of a
MAX1308 evaluation kit (EV kit), Maxim 68HC16MOD-
16WIDE microcontroller (µC) module, and USBTO232.
Order the EV kit (MAX1308EVKIT) separately if the user
has a parallel bus controller or if the 68HC16MOD-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART  INTERFACE TYPE
 MAX1308EVKIT  User-supplied parallel-bus controller
 MAX1308EVB16  Windows software
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX1308EVKIT  1  MAX1308 EV kit
 68HC16MOD-16WIDE  1  68HC16 µC module
 USBTO232+  1  USB-to-COM port adapter
board
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Note: The MAX1308 software is included with the MAX1308 EV
kit but is designed for use with the complete EV system. The
EV system includes the Maxim µC module, USBTO232, and
the EV kit. If the Windows software will not be used, the EV kit
board can be purchased without the Maxim µC module.
Note: To evaluate the MAX1304ECM–MAX1307ECM or the
MAX1309ECM–MAX1315ECM, request a free sample when
ordering the MAX1308EVKIT or MAX1308EVB16.
MAX1308EVB16 Component List
MAX1308EVKIT Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C6, C39 7
2.2µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
TDK C3216X7R1E225K
C7–C27 21
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C28, C29 2
0.01µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E103K
C30 1
4.7µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
TDK C3216X7R1C475K
C31–C38 8
470pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H471K
ECLK, CONVST 2 SMA connectors
FB1 1
Ferrite bead
TDK MMZ1608B601C (0603)
J1 1 2 x 9-pin header
J2 1 2 x 12-pin header
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J3, J4 2 2 x 20, 0.1in right-angle receptacles
JU1–JU12 12 2-pin headers
JU13–JU16 4 3-pin headers
JU17, JU18,
JU19
0 Not installed (2-pin headers)
R1–R8 8 100kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)
R9–R16 8 10Ω ±5% resistors (0603)
R17–R24 8 8.66kΩ ±1% resistors (0603)
R25–R32 8 24Ω ±5% resistors (0603)
U1 1
8-channel, 12-bit ADC
MAX1308ECM (48-pin TQFP)
U2–U5 4
Dual-supply op amps
MAX4351ESA (8-pin SO)
U6 1